
09:3009:30

10:0010:00

10:3010:30

11:0011:00

11:3011:30

12:0012:00

12:3012:30

13:0013:00

13:3013:30

14:0014:00

14:3014:30

15:0015:00

15:3015:30

16:0016:00

16:3016:30

17:0017:00

09:3009:30

10:0010:00

10:3010:30

11:0011:00

11:3011:30

12:0012:00

12:3012:30

13:0013:00

13:3013:30

14:0014:00

14:3014:30

15:0015:00

15:3015:30

16:0016:00

16:3016:30

17:0017:00

GALLERY 1 [KABK]GALLERY 1 [KABK] GALLERY 2 [KABK]GALLERY 2 [KABK]

STRING FIGURESSTRING FIGURES 10.00-10.2010.00-10.20

17:0017:00

11.00-13.0011.00-13.00

10.00-13.0010.00-13.00 10.00-13.0010.00-13.00BRIDGING BRIDGING 
THE THESISTHE THESIS

THESIS EXHIBITIONTHESIS EXHIBITION

THESIS EXHIBITIONTHESIS EXHIBITION14.00-17.0014.00-17.00

WORKSHOP #1WORKSHOP #1
HOME - A SITE OFHOME - A SITE OF
RESILIENCERESILIENCE

DIALOGUES  DIALOGUES  
BEYOND  THE HUMAN:  BEYOND  THE HUMAN:  
INTERACTIONS  OF MATERIALITY,  INTERACTIONS  OF MATERIALITY,  
TECHNOLOGIES,  AND TECHNOLOGIES,  AND 
PERFORMANCE IN THE  PERFORMANCE IN THE  
CREATIVE HUMANITIESCREATIVE HUMANITIES

COMMONING - COMMONING - 
A RELATION, A PROCESS, A WAY  A RELATION, A PROCESS, A WAY  
OF  BEING. UNDERSTANDING OF  BEING. UNDERSTANDING 
THE WORLD, THROUGH A WETHE WORLD, THROUGH A WE

THE POTENTIAL OF COLLECTIVE THE POTENTIAL OF COLLECTIVE 
REPAIR FROM A FEMINIST REPAIR FROM A FEMINIST 
DESIGN PERSPECTIVEDESIGN PERSPECTIVE

THE WAVES OF COLLECTIVITY: THE WAVES OF COLLECTIVITY: 
AN HONEST ROUNDTABLE ON THE  TRI-AN HONEST ROUNDTABLE ON THE  TRI-
ALS AND TRIUMPHS OF ART COLLECTIVESALS AND TRIUMPHS OF ART COLLECTIVES

WORKSHOP #2WORKSHOP #2 ROUNDTABLE #2ROUNDTABLE #2

ROUNDTABLE #3ROUNDTABLE #3
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15.40-17.0015.40-17.00

GALLERY 3 [KABK]GALLERY 3 [KABK] LIBRARY [KABK]LIBRARY [KABK] GIPSENZAAL [KABK]GIPSENZAAL [KABK] AUDITORIUM [KABK]AUDITORIUM [KABK]

BREAKBREAK

REGISTRATION, REGISTRATION, 
GENERAL INFORMATION, GENERAL INFORMATION, 
COFFEE/TEA/LUNCHCOFFEE/TEA/LUNCH

(REGISTRATION OPENS (REGISTRATION OPENS 
AT 9.00)AT 9.00)

REGISTRATION, REGISTRATION, 
GENERAL INFORMATION, GENERAL INFORMATION, 
COFFEE/TEA/LUNCHCOFFEE/TEA/LUNCH

SOUND WALKSOUND WALK
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WORKSHOP #3WORKSHOP #3 15:40 - 17:00 15:40 - 17:00 

11 LUNCH AT LUNCH AT 
GALLERY 1GALLERY 1

BREAKBREAK BREAKBREAK

ROUNDTABLE #1 ROUNDTABLE #1 
THE ROLE OF FOOD IN CARING THE ROLE OF FOOD IN CARING 
FOR COMMUNITIESFOR COMMUNITIES

11:30 - 13:00 11:30 - 13:00 

09:30 - 11:00 09:30 - 11:00 

11:15 - 12:30 11:15 - 12:30 

ON GATHERING, CONVIVIALITY AND THE ON GATHERING, CONVIVIALITY AND THE 
EMBRACE OF FRICTIONEMBRACE OF FRICTION

PHDARTS PHDARTS 
WORKSHOP JUGGLING WORKSHOP JUGGLING 
PARTICIPATION: POWER-OVER, PARTICIPATION: POWER-OVER, 
POWER-TO AND POWER-WITHPOWER-TO AND POWER-WITH

BREAKBREAK

PHDARTS PHDARTS 
OPEN COLLOQUIUMOPEN COLLOQUIUM

MAKING FILM                      MAKING FILM                      
TOGETHER:  TOGETHER:  
COLLECTIVE  AND   COLLECTIVE  AND   
PARTICIPATORY PRACTICESPARTICIPATORY PRACTICES

HOW TO DO A PHD AT  KABK?HOW TO DO A PHD AT  KABK?

MEMORY OF MATTER, A MEMORY OF MATTER, A 
PAPERMAKING WORKSHOPPAPERMAKING WORKSHOP
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CLUB 4 [KC]CLUB 4 [KC] STUDIO 1 [KC]STUDIO 1 [KC]

20:15-21:3020:15-21:30

14:30-15:3014:30-15:30

15:45-17:0015:45-17:00

17:10-18:0017:10-18:00

18:30-20:0518:30-20:05

NEW MUSIC LAB [KC]NEW MUSIC LAB [KC]

(DINNER)(DINNER)
BREAKBREAK

BREAKBREAK

BREAKBREAK

BREAKBREAK

BREAKBREAK

17:30-18:3017:30-18:30

RELATIONSHIPS  RELATIONSHIPS  
& NETWORKS IN MUSIC  & NETWORKS IN MUSIC  
CREATIONCREATION

INTERDISCIPLINARY INTERDISCIPLINARY 
PRACTICES IN RESEARCH IN THE ARTS PRACTICES IN RESEARCH IN THE ARTS 

INTERDISCIPLINARY INTERDISCIPLINARY 
PRACTICES IN RESEARCH IN THE ARTSPRACTICES IN RESEARCH IN THE ARTS

HOW TO DO HOW TO DO 
A PHD AT KC?A PHD AT KC?

COLLECTIVITY AND COLLECTIVITY AND 
BUILDING TRUSTBUILDING TRUST

1818
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PLEASE NOTE THAT THE 
PLEASE NOTE THAT THE 

SCHEDULE AT THE KC 
SCHEDULE AT THE KC 

BEGINS AT 14:30.
BEGINS AT 14:30.!!
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